
Torino Supercross Open - Free Practice 1 Gr 2

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 520 CLOCHET J. - KTM 30.250
Best Lap

1 33.542 16:09:10.855

2 32.976 16:09:43.831

3 32.188 16:10:16.019

4 32.385 16:10:48.404

5 31.244 16:11:19.648

6 31.282 16:11:50.930

7 31.425 16:12:22.355

8 30.428 16:12:52.783

9 30.250 16:13:23.033

10 38.413 16:14:01.446

11 48.716 16:14:50.162

 Po. 2 - # 4 CARMICHAEL R. - Suzuki + 00.198
Diff. First

1 36.067 16:10:37.525

2 49.295 16:11:26.820

3 32.121 16:11:58.941

4 30.841 16:12:29.782

5 40.259 16:13:10.041

6 30.448 16:13:40.489

7 43.111 16:14:23.600

8 30.868 16:14:54.468

 Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM + 00.727
Diff. First

1 41.187 16:09:30.006

2 42.826 16:10:12.832

3 38.079 16:10:50.911

4 37.574 16:11:28.485

5 36.747 16:12:05.446

6 32.497 16:12:37.943

7 39.987 16:13:17.930

8 48.299 16:14:06.229

9 30.977 16:14:37.206

 Po. 4 - # 114 CLAYTON J. - Kawasaki + 00.975
Diff. First

1 40.988 16:09:32.477

2 37.216 16:10:09.693

3 33.342 16:10:43.035

4 34.114 16:11:17.149

5 36.236 16:11:53.385

6 40.009 16:12:33.394

7 31.478 16:13:04.872

8 31.225 16:13:36.097

9 43.721 16:14:19.818

10 31.790 16:14:51.608

 Po. 5 - # 848 CROS J. - KTM + 00.977
Diff. First

1 35.325 16:09:19.940

2 33.767 16:09:53.707

3 32.851 16:10:26.558

4 32.306 16:10:58.864

5 42.197 16:11:41.061

6 31.970 16:12:13.031

7 31.289 16:12:44.320

8 48.422 16:13:32.742

9 31.227 16:14:03.969

10 43.938 16:14:47.907

 Po. 6 - # 407 CHATFIELD A. - Honda + 01.915
Diff. First

1 36.265 16:10:11.286

2 34.146 16:10:45.432

3 36.777 16:11:22.209

4 41.590 16:12:03.799

5 32.848 16:12:36.647

6 43.099 16:13:19.746

7 40.034 16:13:59.780

8 32.165 16:14:31.945

 Po. 7 - # 777 ARRIAZU SANCHEZ H. - Kawasaki + 03.003
Diff. First

1 38.895 16:09:22.644

2 36.619 16:09:59.263

3 35.882 16:10:35.145

4 39.281 16:11:14.426

5 35.086 16:11:49.512

6 38.528 16:12:28.040

7 33.253 16:13:01.293

8 51.132 16:13:52.425

9 38.015 16:14:30.440

Fastest lap: 30.250 
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